Plac

Namn

Rak lista

Hans-Martin Persson
Marie-Louise Persson

Bdrje Andersson
Lars-Erik Parmenas
Johan Holmberg
Tord Hellgvist

Kjell-lnge Andersson

Anne-Lis Strandh
Johnny Joénsson
Sven Olle Nilsson
Curt Jarnestig
Kinga Boldt

Magdalena
Dabrowska

Martin Andersen
Oriana Boldt
Martin Klein
Henrik Olsson
Karl Premberg
Stig Palsson
Mattias Hagstrand
Stefan Orwén
Rolf Rost

Rickard Svensson
Patrik Bende
Ann-Sofi Palsson
Kent Persson
Mattias Andersson
Mikael Andersson

den 5 maj 2005

Resultatlista
Seriespel LA, Div 2A omg 3-4

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 26 februari 2005
Spelplats: BGK Linjen Filt Puls arena

Klubb

Malmo BGK
Malmo BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Malmo BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Perstorps BGK
Malmo BGK
Perstorps BGK
Perstorps BGK

BGK Viskan
Perstorps BGK
BGK Viskan
Malmd BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Viskan
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Viskan
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Viskan
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Viskan

S1

32
33
41

37
31
32
45
42
39

42

37
44
45

43
44
42
44
48
55
46
55

48

S2

32
33
32

38
37
38
39
36
36
41

42
37
36
34
37
46
46
44
44

46
44

50

39
30
30

40
45
43
35

43

42
40
50
40
40
40
52
46
47

50
49

46

31

32
37
36

46
36
30

38
39
36

39
40
47

43

49
35
45
41
48
49
45

S5

41

41
39
38
34
34
36
43

35
38

34
57
53
47
42

46
45

56
55

S6

30

42
32
32
34
32
40
37

44

43
39

44

40

43

42
49

41
52

Sida

102
103
211
211
106
183
225
225
229
78

157
158
198

121
121
248
171
260
177
268
134
276
184
187
189
48

290
152

1

av

\ 4

Snitt

34,0
34,3
35,2
35,2
35,3
36,6
37,5
37,5
38,2
39,0
39,3
39,5
39,6

40,3
40,3
41,3
42,8
43,3
44,3
44,7
44,7
46,0
46,0
46,8
47,3
48,0
48,3
50,7



